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Alex Ciota - Alex Ciota Chris Girzadas Il - Chris Girzadas
No bl " Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 632.00 30.10 *
0 players on roster. Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 182.00 867 *
Alex Wedell - Alex wedell Darrel Williams RB KC 12 248.00 11.81 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 238.00 11.33 *
No players on roster. Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 42500 2024 %
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 379.00 18.05 *
Bob Honce - bob honce Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 281.00 13.38 *
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 12 395.00 1881 *
No players on roster. Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 473.00 22.52
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 343.00 16.33
Bob Honce Il - Bobby Honce Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 243.00 11.57
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 291.00 13.86
No players on roster. Cedrick Wilson WR DAL 7 184.00 8.76
_ Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 233.00 11.10
Brad Newton - Brad Newton Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 398.00 18.95
No players on roster. . . . .
Brian Cleary - Brian Clear Chris Seigla - chris seigla
ry y Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 632.00 30.10 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 527.00 25.10 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 328.00 15.62 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 302.00 14.38 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 478.00 22.76 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 478.00 22.76 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 321.00 15.29 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 414.00 1971 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 651.00 3100 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 442.00 21.05 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 379.00 18.05 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 219.00 10.43 * Matt Gay K LAR 11 393.00 1871 *
Mason Crosby K GB 13 260.00 12.38 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11 448.00 21.33 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 390.00 18.57 * Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 463.00 22.05
Tom Brady QB TB 9 582.00 27.71 Darrel Williams RB KC 12 248.00 11.81
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 463.00 22.05 Davante Adams WR GB 13 414.00 19.71
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 255.00 12.14 Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 425.00 20.24
Mike Evans WR TB 9 344.00 16.38 George Kittle TE SF 6 260.00 12.38
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 204.00 9.71 Harrison Butker K KC 12 329.00 15.67
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 281.00 13.38 Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 357.00 17.00
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 357.00 17.00
Brian Cleary Il - Brian Clea Chris Seigla - Chris Seigla
ry ry Josh Allen QB BUF 7 668.00 31.81 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 527.00 2510 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 302.00 14.38 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 343.00 16.33 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 478.00 22.76 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 478.00 22.76 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 322.00 15.33 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 442.00 2105 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 651.00 31.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 425.00 20.24 = Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 219.00 1043 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 379.00 18.05 * Tyler Bass K BUF 7 301.00 1433 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 420.00 20.00 * Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 455.00 21.67 *
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 7 398.00 18.95 * Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 463.00 22.05
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 632.00 30.10 Aaron Jones RB GB 13 328.00 15.62
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 473.00 22.52 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 308.00 14.67
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 463.00 22.05 Davante Adams WR GB 13 414.00 19.71
Davante Adams WR GB 13 414.00 19.71 A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 239.00 11.38
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 322.00 15.33 Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 20400 9.71
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 291.00 13.86 Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl 12 371.00 17.67
Mason Crosby K GB 13 260.00 12.38
Brian Healv - Brian Heal Chronic Hitters - Tom Gargiulo
ran Healy - brian Rnealy
No players on roster.
No players on roster. . . .
Chris f Chris f Chronic Hitters X2 - Tom Gargiulo
ris roreman - rs roreman
No players on roster.
No players on roster. . . . .
Chris Girzadas - Chris Girzadas Craig Berkowitz - Craig Berkowitz
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 668.00 31.81 * No players on roster.
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 356.00 16.95 * _
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 308.00 14.67 * Dan Calassano - Dan Calassano
St'efon Diggs WR BUF 7 322.00 1533 * No players on roster.
Mike Evans WR TB 9 344.00 16.38 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 204.00 9.71 * Dan Helms - Dan Helms
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 301.00 14.33 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 455.00 21.67 * No players on roster.
Tom Brady QB TB 9 582.00 27.71
Ronald Jones Il RB TB 9 11500 5.48 Dave Berger - Dave Berger
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 187.00 8.90
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 209.00 9.95 No players on roster.
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 219.00 10.43
Ryan Succop K B 9 313.00 14.90
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 390.00 18.57
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Dave Hablenko - Dave Hablenko

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 668.00 31.81 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 328.00 15.62 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 308.00 14.67 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 322.00 1533 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 651.00 31.00 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 204.00 971 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 301.00 14.33 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 315.00 15.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 291.00 13.86

Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 219.00 10.43
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 7 393.00 18.71
Dave Hablenko 2 - Dave Hablenko

Tom Brady QB TB 9 582.00 27.71 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 442.00 21.05 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 425.00 20.24 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 379.00 18.05 *
Harrison Butker K KC 12 329.00 15.67 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 455.00 21.67 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 463.00 22.05
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 343.00 16.33
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 418.00 19.90
Davante Adams WR GB 13 414.00 19.71
George Kittle TE SF 6 260.00 12.38
Dennis Mahoney - Dennis Mahoney

No players on roster.

Ed Laczinski - Ed Laczinski

No players on roster.

Eric manzi - Eric manzi

No players on roster.

Forest lewandowski - Forest lewandowski

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 527.00 25.10 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 356.00 16.95 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 311.00 1481 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 442.00 21.05 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 651.00 31.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 379.00 18.05 *
Randy Bullock K TEN 13 264.00 12.57 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11 448.00 21.33 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 632.00 30.10
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 463.00 22.05
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 319.00 15.19
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 196.00 9.33
George Kittle TE SF 6 260.00 12.38
Matt Prater K ARl 12 302.00 14.38
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 455.00 21.67
Forrest Lewondowski Il - Forrest Lewondowski 1
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 463.00 22.05 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 343.00 1633 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 311.00 1481 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 442.00 21.05 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 425.00 20.24 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 379.00 18.05 *
Mason Crosby K GB 13 260.00 12.38 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 6 468.00 22.29 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 668.00 31.81
Tom Brady QB TB 9 582.00 27.71
Davante Adams WR GB 13 414.00 19.71

Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 219.00 10.43
Darren Waller TE LV 8 164.00 7.81
Nick Folk K NE 14 354.00 16.86
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 357.00 17.00

Franco llliano - Franco llliano

No players on roster.

Frank Bartoli - Frank Bartoli

No players on roster.

frank hippler - frank hipper

No players on roster.

Freeport Pi-thons - Joe D and Chris M

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10
Darrel Williams RB KC 12
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12
Travis Kelce TE KC 12
Harrison Butker K KC 12
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC 12
Tom Brady QB TB 9
Aaron Jones RB GB 13
Davante Adams WR GB 13
Mike Evans WR TB 9
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9
Mason Crosby K GB 13

Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13

J Riley - J Riley

No players on roster.

J Riley Il - J Riley

No players on roster.

Jake Snedeker - Jake Snedeker
No players on roster.

Jay Fernandez - Jay Fernandez

No players on roster.

Jay Fernandez Il - Jay Fernandez

No players on roster.

Jeff Smith - Jeff Smith

No players on roster.
Jeff Smith Il - Jeff Smith
No players on roster.

Joe Aspesi - Joe Aspesi

No players on roster.

Joe D'Agostino - Joe Dagostino

Josh Allen QB BUF 7
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7
Davante Adams WR GB 13
Mike Evans WR TB 9
Travis Kelce TE KC 12
Ryan Succop K B 9
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7
Tom Brady QB TB 9
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7
Tyler Bass K BUF 7

Joe dagostino Il - Joe dagostino
No players on roster.

Joe Fernandez - Joe Fernandez
No players on roster.

Joe Finger - Joe Finger

No players on roster.

John Buscaro - John buscaro
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632.00
478.00
248.00
442.00
425.00
379.00
329.00
395.00
582.00
328.00
414.00
344.00
219.00
260.00
357.00

668.00
478.00
308.00
414.00
344.00
379.00
313.00
455.00
582.00
356.00
322.00
291.00
219.00
204.00
301.00

30.10
22.76
11.81
21.05
20.24
18.05
15.67
18.81
27.71
15.62
19.71
16.38
10.43
12.38
17.00

31.81
22.76
14.67
19.71
16.38
18.05
14.90
21.67
27.71
16.95
15.33
13.86
10.43
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No players on roster. Jordan Springsteen - Jordan Springsteen
John Ferrell - John Ferrell Jo'e Mixon RB CIN 10 478.00 22.76 :
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 632.00 30.10 * jzs'\ﬁa/:|§: ase \gg ELNF 170 ggg:gg gi:gi
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 308.00 14.67 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 632.00 30.10
ga"e' Wﬂ'dams \Ffvi (K;g E i‘l‘i-gg ggi Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 311.00 14.81
Sg‘;‘;:‘g igggms e e 5 o0 loaa Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 308.00 14.67
- : : A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 239.00 11.38
;;i’r:ssﬁ'ccgp ;E $§ 192 212-88 ij-gg Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 322.00 15.33
¢ ) : : Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 42500 20.24
Kansas %‘W Chiefs cDg/BST $§ 192 ggg-gg ggi ' Travis Kelce TE KC 12 379.00 18.05
om Brady : : Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 204.00 9.71
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 463.00 22.05 Tyler Bass K BUF 7 301.00 14.33
Aaron Jones RB CB 13 828.00 1562 Harrison Butker K KkC 12 320.00 15.67
Mike Bvans ~ — WR TB 9 844.00 16.38 Kansas City Chiefs ~ DISTKC 12 395.00 18.81
_I?olb GBronkowskl -IZE -I;BF 3 ééigg iggg Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 13 383.00 18.24
yler Bass . .
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 390.00 18.57 . .
paBay Jordan Springsteen Il - Jordan Springsteen
John Giliam Il - John Gilliam Cam Akers RB LAR 11 53.00 2.52 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 651.00 31.00 *
No players on roster. Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 175.00 833 *
) . ] o Matt Gay K LAR 11 393.00 18.71 *
john gilliam - john gillaim Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR 11 448.00 21.33 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 473.00 22.52
No players on roster. Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 463.00 22.05
John S John S Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 343.00 16.33
onn sweeney - John sweeney Aaron Jones RB GB 13 328.00 15.62
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 632.00 30.10 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 414.00 19.71
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 302.00 14.38 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 291.00 13.86
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 478.00 22.76 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 484.00 23.05
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 651.00 31.00 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 219.00 10.43
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 484.00 23.05 * Mason Crosby K GB 13 260.00 12.38
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 379.00 18.05 * Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 13 357.00 17.00
Matt Gay K LAR 11 393.00 18.71 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 357.00 17.00 * Keith Lamb - Keith Lamb
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 463.00 22.05
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 356.00 16.95 No players on roster.
Davante Adams WR GB 13 414.00 19.71 X A i A
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 322.00 15.33 keith mangino 1 - keith mangino
Mike Evans WR TB 9 344.00 16.38
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 301.00 14.33 No players on roster.
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 455.00 21.67 : : . :
Keith Mangino 2 - Keith Mangino
John Sweeney Il - John Sweeney No players on roster.
Tom Brady QB TB 9 582.00 27.71 * . . . .
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 356.00 16.95 * Keith Mangmo 3 - Keith Mangmo
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 478.00 22.76 * No bl
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 44200 21.05 * 0 players on roster.
Cooper Ku WR LAR 11 651.00 31.00 * i i _ i i
Travri)s Kelc‘:ep TE KC 12 379.00 18.05 * Keith Manglno 4 - Keith Manglno
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 420.00 20.00 * No players on roster.
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 390.00 1857 * . .
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 463.00 22.05 Ken Defelice - Kenneth Defelice
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 328.00 15.62
Davante Adams WR GB 13 414.00 19.71 No players on roster.
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 484.00 23.05 . .
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 21000 10.43 Kenneth Defelice - Kenneth Defelice
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 301.00 14.33
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 455.00 21.67 No players on roster.
Kevin Flaherty - Kevin Flahert
Johnny farrell - Johnny Farrell v y
Tom Brady QB TB 9 582.00 27.71 * No players on roster.
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 308.00 14.67 * . _ .
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 248.00 1181 * kevin gray kevin gray
Davante Adams WR GB 13 414.00 19.71 * No plavers on roster
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 42500 2024 * play :
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 379.00 18.05 *
Harrison Butker K KC 12 329.00 15.67 *
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 12 395.00 1881 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 668.00 31.81
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 463.00 22.05
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 255.00 12.14
Mike Evans WR TB 9 344.00 16.38
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 219.00 10.43
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 301.00 14.33
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 390.00 18.57
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Logan Spring - Ray Springsteen sr.

Patrick Mahomes QB KC
Joe Mixon RB CIN
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Tyreek Hill WR KC
Travis Kelce TE KC
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC
Aaron Rodgers QB GB
James Conner RB ARI
Aaron Jones RB GB
Davante Adams WR GB
Mike Evans WR TB
Rob Gronkowski TE TB
Mason Crosby K GB
Ryan Succop K B
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR

11

632.00
478.00
442.00
425.00
379.00
395.00
463.00
332.00
328.00
414.00
344.00
219.00
260.00
313.00
448.00

Logan Springsteen - Logan Springsteen

No players on roster.

Lucian Competiello - lucian competiello

No players on roster.

Lucian Competillo Il - Lucian Competillo

No players on roster.

Michael Gilmartin - Michael Gilmartin

Aaron Rodgers QB GB
Damien Harris RB NE
Aaron Jones RB GB
Tyreek Hill WR KC
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Rob Gronkowski TE TB
Harrison Butker K KC
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC
Patrick Mahomes QB KC
AJ Dillon RB GB
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Davante Adams WR GB
Mike Evans WR TB
Travis Kelce TE KC

Michael Hippler - Michael Hippler

No players on roster.

Mike demuccio Il - Mike demuccio

Aaron Rodgers QB GB
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Joe Mixon RB CIN
Davante Adams WR GB
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Travis Kelce TE KC
Ryan Succop K B
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF
Josh Allen QB BUF
Tom Brady QB TB
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Rob Gronkowski TE TB
Greg Zuerlein K DAL

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Dallas Cowboys

Mike demuxcio - Mike demuccio

D/ST DAL

Joe Burrow QB CIN
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Joe Mixon RB CIN
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Travis Kelce TE KC
Matt Gay K LAR
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF
Josh Allen QB BUF
Aaron Rodgers QB GB
Davante Adams WR GB
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Tyler Bass K BUF

~N©~N©~N©~N~N

463.00
299.00
328.00
425.00
651.00
219.00
329.00
395.00
632.00
255.00
182.00
308.00
414.00
344.00
379.00

463.00
343.00
478.00
414.00
484.00
379.00
313.00
455.00
668.00
582.00
322.00
219.00
281.00
390.00
398.00

527.00
343.00
478.00
442.00
651.00
379.00
393.00
455.00
668.00
463.00
414.00
484.00
301.00

30.10
22.76
21.05
20.24
18.05
18.81
22.05
15.81
15.62
19.71
16.38
10.43
12.38
14.90
21.33

22.05
14.24
15.62
20.24
31.00
10.43
15.67
18.81
30.10
12.14

8.67
14.67
19.71
16.38
18.05

22.05
16.33
22.76
19.71
23.05
18.05
14.90
21.67
31.81
27.71
15.33
10.43
13.38
18.57
18.95

25.10
16.33
22.76
21.05
31.00
18.05
18.71
21.67
31.81
22.05
19.71
23.05
14.33

O

B

L

L

Ryan Succop K
Dallas Cowboys

Mo's Nose - j perna

No players on roster.

Nick Mauceri - Nick Mauceri

No players on roster.

B

D/ST DAL

Pat Farley - Pat Farley

No players on roster.

Patrick Combs - Patrick Combs

Josh Allen QB BUF
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KC
Travis Kelce TE KC
Harrison Butker K KC
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF
Tom Brady QB TB
Patrick Mahomes QB KC
James Conner RB ARI
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Rob Gronkowski TE TB
Ryan Succop K B
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL

Paul Drespoll - Paul D

No players on roster.

7
7
13
7
12
12

313.00
398.00

668.00
343.00
311.00
322.00
425.00
379.00
329.00
455.00
582.00
632.00
332.00
291.00
219.00
313.00
398.00

Paulie Drummond - Paulie Drummond

No players on roster.

R Profeta - Rob Profeta

Patrick Mahomes QB KC
Joe Mixon RB CIN
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Tyreek Hill WR KC
Travis Kelce TE KC
Harrison Butker K KC
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF
Kyler Murray QB ARI
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Davante Adams WR GB
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Mike Evans WR TB
Rob Gronkowski TE TB
Tyler Bass K BUF

R Profetta - Rob Profetta

No players on roster.

632.00
478.00
308.00
442.00
425.00
379.00
329.00
455.00
405.00
343.00
414.00
322.00
344.00
219.00
301.00

14.90
18.95

31.81
16.33
14.81
15.33
20.24
18.05
15.67
21.67
27.71
30.10
15.81
13.86
10.43
14.90
18.95

30.10
22.76
14.67
21.05
20.24
18.05
15.67
21.67
19.29
16.33
19.71
15.33
16.38
10.43
14.33

Ray Springsteen sr - Raymond Springsteen

No players on roster.

Ray Thompson - Ray Thompson

No players on roster.

Ray Thompson Il - Ray Thompson

No players on roster.
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Rick Manttari - Rlck Manttari Scott Zane - Scott Zane
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 632.00 30.10 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 608.00 28.95 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 328.00 15.62 * Cam Akers RB LAR 11 53.00 252 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 478.00 22.76 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 302.00 14.38 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 425.00 20.24 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 651.00 31.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 651.00 31.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 484.00 23.05 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 379.00 18.05 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 175.00 833 *
Harrison Butker K KC 12 329.00 15.67 * Matt Gay K LAR 11 393.00 1871 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 390.00 1857 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11 448.00 21.33 *
Tom Brady QB TB 9 582.00 27.71 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 463.00 22.05
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 322.00 15.33 AJ Dillon RB GB 13 255.00 12.14
Mike Evans WR TB 9 344.00 16.38 Aaron Jones RB GB 13 328.00 15.62
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 219.00 10.43 Davante Adams WR GB 13 414.00 19.71
George Kittle TE SF 6 260.00 12.38 Allen Lazard WR GB 13 156.00 7.43
Ryan Succop K B 9 313.00 14.90 Mason Crosby K GB 13 260.00 12.38
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 455.00 21.67 Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 357.00 17.00
Rick Manttari Il - Rick Manttari Scott Zane |l - Scott Zane
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 463.00 22.05 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 632.00 30.10 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 302.00 14.38 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 311.00 1481 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 308.00 14.67 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 478.00 22.76 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 425.00 20.24 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 442.00 21.05 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 651.00 31.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 425.00 20.24 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 260.00 12.38 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 379.00 18.05 *
Harrison Butker K KC 12 329.00 15.67 * Randy Bullock K TEN 13 264.00 1257 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 390.00 1857 * Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 13 383.00 1824 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 668.00 31.81 Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 363.00 17.29
Davante Adams WR GB 13 414.00 19.71 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 182.00 8.67
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 322.00 15.33 D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13 153.00 7.29
Mike Evans WR TB 9 344.00 16.38 Darrel Williams RB KC 12 248.00 11.81
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 321.00 15.29 A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 239.00 11.38
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 379.00 18.05 Harrison Butker K KC 12 329.00 15.67
Ryan Succop K B 9 313.00 14.90 Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 12 395.00 18.81
Rob petitpain - Rob petitpain Shannon Honce | - Shannon Honce
No players on roster. No players on roster.
Robbie Englebert - Robbie Englebert Shannon Honce Il - Shannon Honce I
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 668.00 31.81 * No bl
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 32800 1562 * © players on roster.
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 47800 2276 Shawn Springsteen - Shawn Springsteen
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 442.00 21.05 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 651.00 31.00 * Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 463.00 22.05 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 379.00 18.05 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 32800 1562 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 301.00 14.33 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 478.00 22.76 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 45500 21.67 * Tyreek Hil WR KC 12 42500 2024 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 463.00 22.05 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 651.00 31.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 308.00 14.67 Travis Kelce TE kC 12 379.00 1805  *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 41400 19.71 Ryan Succop K T8 9 81300 1490 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 322.00 15.33 Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 390.00 1857 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 20400 9.71 Tom Brady QB TB 9 582.00 27.71
Mason Crosby K GB 13 260.00 12.38 Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 356.00 16.95
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 357.00 17.00 Davante Adams WR GB 13 414.00 19.71
Mike Evans WR TB 9 344.00 16.38
: : Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 219.00 10.43
Robbie Englebert 1l - Robbie Englebert Mason Crosby K GB 13 260.00 1238
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 632.00 30.10 * Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 357.00 17.00
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 478.00 22.76 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 248.00 11.81 * Shawn Sp”ngteen Il - Shawn Spnngsteen
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 442.00 21.05 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 484.00 23.05 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 632.00 30.10 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 379.00 18.05 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 32800 1562 *
Harrison Butker K KC 12 329.00 1567 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 478.00 2276 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ DISTKC 12 395.00 18.81 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 44200 21.05  *
Ryan Tannehil QB TEN 13 363.00 17.29 Tyreek Hil WR KC 12 42500 2024 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 311.00 14.81 Travis Kelce TE kC 12 379.00 1805 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 239.00 11.38 Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 390.00 18.57 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 425.00 20.24 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 463.00 22.05
Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13 88.00 4.19 James Conner RB ARl 12 332.00 1581
Randy Bullock K TEN 13 264.00 12.57 Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 356.00 16.95
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 13 383.00 18.24 Damien Harris RB NE 14 299.00 14.24
Davante Adams WR GB 13 414.00 19.71
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 322.00 15.33
Ryan Hoffmann - Ryan HOffmann Mike Evans WR TB 9 344.00 16.38
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 651.00 31.00

No players on roster.
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Southampton 2024 - Joe D and Bill C Tom Puccio Il - Tom Puccio
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 632.00 30.10 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 632.00 30.10 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 311.00 1481 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 478.00 22.76 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 308.00 14.67 * Darrel Williams RB KC 12 248.00 1181 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 425.00 20.24 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 442.00 21.05 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 651.00 31.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 651.00 31.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 379.00 18.05 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 379.00 18.05 *
Harrison Butker K KC 12 329.00 15.67 * Harrison Butker K KC 12 329.00 15.67 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 357.00 17.00 * Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 12 395.00 1881 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 463.00 22.05 Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 473.00 22.52
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 343.00 16.33 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 343.00 16.33
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 328.00 15.62 Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 425.00 20.24
Davante Adams WR GB 13 414.00 19.71 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 291.00 13.86
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 322.00 15.33 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 233.00 11.10
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 204.00 9.71 Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 281.00 13.38
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 455.00 21.67 Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 398.00 18.95
Steve - Steve TRIPOD - Ray Springy
No players on roster Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 632.00 30.10 *
’ Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 182.00 8.67 *
Steve beatz - Steve wasserman Darrel Williams RB KC 12 248.00 11.81 *
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 227.00 1081 *
No players on roster. Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 425.00 20.24 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 379.00 18.05 *
Steve H - Steve H Harrison Butker K KC 12 329.00 1567 *
Patrick Mahomes 0B KC 12 632.00 30.10 % Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12 395.00 18.81 *
Elijah Mitchell RE SF 6 302.00 1438 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 668.00 3181
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 478.00 22.76  * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 308.00 14.67
JaMarr Chase WR CIN 10 44200 21.05 * Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 187.00  8.90
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 651.00 31.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 322.00 15.33
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 379.00 1805 * Dawson Knox Te BUF 7 204.00  9.71
Dak Prescott OB DAL 7 473.00 2252 Tyler Bass K _BUF 7 S01.00 14.33
Aaron Rodgers OB GB 13 463.00 22.05 Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 455.00 21.67
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 343.00 16.33 .
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 328.00 15.62 TRIPOD 2 - Ray Springsteen
Davante Adams WR GB 13 414.00 19.71 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 463.00 22.05 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 425.00 20.24 AJ Dillon RB GB 13 255.00 12.14 *
Mason Crosby K GB 13 260.00 12.38 Aaron Jones RB GB 13 328.00 15.62 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 281.00 13.38 Davante Adams WR GB 13 41400 19.71 *
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 398.00 18.95 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GB 13 95.00 452 *
. . Mason Crosby K GB 13 260.00 12.38 *
Steve Lundquist - Steve Lundquist Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 357.00 17.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 473.00 22.52
No players on roster. Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 343.00 16.33
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 243.00 11.57
The Icon - M Pully Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 238.00 11.33
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 291.00 13.86
No players on roster. Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 233.00 11.10
_ Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 281.00 13.38
The Legend M puIIy Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 398.00 18.95
No players on roster.
Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
The Legend 2 - Michael pully
No players on roster.
tom puccio - tom puccio
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 527.00 25.10 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 302.00 14.38 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 478.00 22.76 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 442.00 21.05 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 651.00 31.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 379.00 18.05 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 420.00 20.00 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 442.00 21.05 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 463.00 22.05
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 311.00 14.81
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 328.00 15.62
Davante Adams WR GB 13 414.00 19.71
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 239.00 11.38
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 219.00 10.43
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 357.00 17.00
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